
The following meetings will be held at the Council Chamber in Donnybrook (1 Bentley St).
2 0 2 6  M E E T I N G  C A L E N D A R

F I N D  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  O N L I N E
Shire website: www.donnybrook-balingup.wa.gov.au

January ABS: N/A OCM: N/A

February ABS: Wed. 18/02/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 25/02/2026 @ 3pm

March ABS: Wed. 18/03/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 25/03/2026 @ 3pm

April ABS: Wed. 15/04/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 22/04/2026 @ 3pm

May ABS: Wed. 20/05/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 27/05/2026 @ 3pm

June ABS: Wed. 17/06/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 24/06/2026 @ 3pm

July ABS: Wed. 15/07/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 22/07/2026 @ 3pm

August ABS: Wed. 19/08/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 26/08/2026 @ 3pm

September ABS: Wed. 16/09/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 21/09/2026 @ 3pm

October ABS: Wed. 21/10/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 28/10/2026 @ 3pm

November ABS: Wed. 18/11/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 25/11/2026 @ 3pm

December ABS: Wed. 09/12/2026 @ 3pm OCM: Wed. 16/12/2026 @ 3pm

A B O U T :  A G E N D A  B R I E F I N G  S E S S I O N S  ( A B S )
Held 1x week before an OCM, unless otherwise stated.
Serves as an opportunity for Council to review the upcoming OCM items in a draft
Agenda and discuss them with Shire Officers.
Open to the public to attend in person or watch online via livestream, however there is
no public participation - Agenda Briefing Guidelines can be found on the Shire website.

Held every month (none held in January).
Open to the public to attend in person or watch online via livestream.
Public participation allowed - please refer to the Shire website for further information
about public attendance and participation.

A B O U T :  O R D I N A R Y  C O U N C I L  M E E T I N G S  ( O C M )

COUNCIL MEETINGS &
AGENDA BRIEFINGS


